POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Deck-Mounted Handshower & Diverter Set G-6355-T 2837100
1 Handle Body 1 |2834790
2 Hose M15x1-1500 G1/2 1 |2033630
3 Hand Shower @25 1 |5107400
4 Hand shower socket 1 |2033900
5 Handshower base 1 |2834810
6 Handle Base 1 |2834170
7 Extension H=32 1 |2834210
8 Screw M4x50 1SO 2009 1 |9903214
9 Hose nut guard 1 |2824430
10 |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5 1 |9919051
11 |Check Valve AV15/6 1 |2846935
12 |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 1 /9919050
13 |Hand shower socket insert 1 |2033940
14 |Slide Washer 1 |2806640
15 |Screw M5x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 1 /9903133
16 |Screw M3x5 ISO-7045 2 19903007
17 |Plug 1 |2347260
18 |Screw M4x5 ISO-4027 2 19903293
19 |O-ring 46x2 2 19917465




